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Relatorio de Pagamentos

Lote:
OAB:

0112
Iniciado em: 04/03/2020 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos),

Fechado em: 13/03/2020 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos),
Oficio: 013/2020  Ref.: 03/2020

Nomeagdao Advogado

100
547
146
389
261
337
029
441
126
139
104
485
398
308
391
271
275
013
084
301
264
087
371
196
005
277
308
397

Adriana Rodrigues

Adriana Teodosio Gomes Mendes
Alessandra Duarte Almeida de Faria
Ana Flora Paim Carollo dos Santos
Andre Luiz Gomes Costa Caldeira de
Andrea Batista Moita

Angela Christina Vilchez Ramos
Carla Gongalves Maia da Costa
Carlos de Almeida Filho

Carlos Lancelloti

Eduardo Bochnia Amparo

Fernando Dinis Alves Fernandes
Flavia Miranda de Carvalho Bajer
Giovanna Valentim Cozza
GUILHERME DE SOUZA MOREIRA
Ingrid Camargo Rosseto e Silva
Jonathan Santos Pontes

Lissandra Matsumoto Higuchi

Lucas Guedes Ribeiro

Luciana dos Santos Rocha

Luiz Americo de Souza

Luiz Paulo Feliciano Guedes Pinto
Magndlia Silva de Souza

Maria Regina Pereira Barbosa Calabr
Patricia Evelyn Jones

Paulo Jose Ferraz de Arruda Junior
Samuel Leonardo Francisco Alves Soa

Wagner Maro de Freitas

Total

Certidao
11/03/2020

11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
12/03/2020
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%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Orgao:
Processo:

Bruto INSS
816,71 89,84
816,71 89,84
816,71 89,84
326,68 35,93
408,35 44,92
490,03 53,90
490,03 53,90
1.306,73 143,74
490,03 53,90
816,71 89,84
490,03 53,90
980,05 107,81
490,03 53,90
490,03 53,90
326,68 35,93
435,58 47,91
490,03 53,90
490,03 53,90
816,71 89,84
435,58 47,91
980,05 107,81
490,03 53,90
490,03 53,90
816,71 89,84
816,71 89,84
435,58 47,91
490,03 53,90
1.306,73 143,74

Prefeitura de Santos

1SS IRRF
16,33 0,00 710,54
16,33 0,00 710,54
16,33 0,00 710,54
6,53 0,00 284,22
8,17 0,00 355,26
9,80 0,00 426,33
9,80 0,00 426,33
26,13 0,00 1.136,86
9,80 0,00 426,33
0,00 0,00 726,87
0,00 0,00 436,13
0,00 0,00 872,24
9,80 0,00 426,33
9,80 0,00 426,33
6,53 0,00 284,22
8,71 0,00 378,96
9,80 0,00 426,33
9,80 0,00 426,33
16,33 0,00 710,54
8,71 0,00 378,96
19,60 0,00 852,64
9,80 0,00 426,33
9,80 0,00 426,33
16,33 0,00 710,54
16,33 0,00 710,54
8,71 0,00 378,96
9,80 0,00 426,33
26,13 0,00 1.136,86

18.049,31 1.985,39 315,20

0,00 15.748,72

018315/2020-85 de 16/03/2020

Valor OAB(10%)

81,67
81,67
81,67
32,67
40,84
49,00
49,00
130,67
49,00
81,67
49,00
98,01
49,00
49,00
32,67
43,56
49,00
49,00
81,67
43,56
98,01
49,00
49,00
81,67
81,67
43,56
49,00
130,67
1.804,91

m



